Heritage 5K
115 Westview Ave, Valparaiso, FL 32580

Place

BHoo~w~oouh~wnr

11

NNNNRPRRPRRRRRR
WNRFRPROOWONOUODMWN

Name

Margaret Connelly
Tim Boomer Sullivan
Jese Agin

Jay McKenzie
Joseph Branden
Mike Superman Million
Debbie Simmons
Jim Cardow

Frank McCarty
Jannette Destafrey
David Nicholls
Vanessa McKenzie
Catherine Feazell
Robert Simmons
Cadence Garza
Cheryl Wolfe
Stormy Campbell
Anne Bauer

Linda Holloway
Trey Horton

Chip Chamberlain
Daniel Behr

Tina Engle

Age
29
61
21
59
24
65
63
62
73
65
48
55
35
64
10
61
29
61
70
58
72
42
49

Sex
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3.1 miles

Age Group

Overall Female
Overall Male
1M20-29

Male Master
2M20-29

Male Grand Master
Female Master
1M60-69

1M70

Female Grand Master
1M40-49
1F50-59
1F30-39
2M60-69
1F10-19
Overall Female
1F20-29
1F60-69

1F70

1M50-59
2M70
2M40-49
1F40-49

Event
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Time
0:17:15
0:20:59
0:22:05
0:22:08
0:24:39
0:25:51
0:25:57
0:27:36
0:27:38
0:27:46
0:29:58
0:31:16
0:32:00
0:32:29
0:32:51
0:33:16
0:34:20
0:34:57
0:35:52
0:37:31
0:37:37
0:38:23
0:38:28

Pace
5:33:00
6:46:00
7:07:00
7:08:00
7:57.00
8:20:00
8:22:00
8:54:00
8:54.00
8:57:00
9:40:00

10:05:00
10:19:00
10:28:00
10:35:00
10:43:00
11:04:00
11:16:00
11:34:00
12:06:00
12:08:00
12:22:00
12:24:00



Place

24
25
26
28
30
31
32
33
34

Contact Information: Anderson Hanna

Dennis Samac

Name

Alyson Garza
Ken Wright

Tim Bevis

Pam Caraway

Anne Bauer

Nancy Cummings

lan Schmidt

R Bevis

Age
61
43
81
19
58
69
65
31
41

Sex

TN

Age Group

3M60-69
2F40-49
3M70
1M10-19
2 Female
2F60-69
3F60-69
1M30-39
3 Female

Email: anderson.hanna@heritage-museum.org
Phone: 850-678-2615

Event
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Time
0:38:49
0:42:25
0:44:11
0:44:45
0:47:13
0:48:51
0:48:51
0:48:53
0:48:59

Pace

12:31:00
13:40:00
14:15:00
14:26:00
15:13:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:46:00
15:48:00












